The Big Red Race VIII 5 K Entry Form



Sunday, May 8, 2011

Children's Races Begin at 9:00 a.m. / 5K Begins at 10:15 a.m.

The Big Red Race: 5K is a mostly flat, twisting course in and around the campus of the Lawrenceville School. All proceeds from the race will go directly to support Lawrence Township children who have been selected to attend the School Camp, a summer camp serving underprivileged youth for over 100 years.

Awards Given in the Following Categories

Top 3 Finishers Overall Top 3 <14, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59 60-69 & 70+

- 1st Lawrence Twp Resident (Non L'ville Faculty/Staff)
- 1^{st} Clydesdale / Filly (M: 200 lbs + / F: 140lbs +)
- 1st Head of School
- Please pre-register: Postmark by 5/2 to guarantee T-Shirts: After 5/2 as available
- Awards go 3 deep in age groups, (1 deep for 60-69 & 70+) overall winners excluded.
- All Registered Runners automatically entered into B.R.R. Race Raffle!
- \$20.00 non-refundable Entry Fee/\$25.00 on Race Day
- The B.R.R. Food Drive for area agencies takes place on race day. Please contribute!

5K Race Registration	<u>:</u>			
First Name	Last Name	M / F	Age on	Race Day
Address	City	State	Zip	T-Shirt Size
1	Category: Clyde/Filly - Head of Sch			•
Please Circle Age Gro	oup: 14 & Under / 15 < 20 / 20 – 29	/ 30 – 39 40 – 49	/ 50 – 5	9 / 60-69 / 70+
Entry Fee: \$20 (\$25 R	ace Day) / \$10 for High School Students an	nd Younger (\$15.00 R	ace Day)	website
	(Signature) Ac	dditional Contributio	n to Scho	ool Camp \$

In consideration of accepting my entry in the Big Red Race, I hereby release and forever discharge the Lawrenceville School, the Lawrenceville School Camp or any other organization, agency, or individual associated with this race, including any members, volunteers, agency, or representative thereof, of any kind of blame and/or responsibility for any loss, damage, or injury I may suffer as a direct or indirect result of my participation in any activity associated with or related to this event. I know that running a race is a potentially hazardous activity. I understand that I should not enter the roadrace unless I am medically able and I have properly trained. I attest that my physical condition and fitness are adequate for me to safely compete in this race. I further authorize use of any pictures, video or other media used in promoting the race now or in the future.

The Big Red Race: PO Box 6008, Lawrenceville, NJ, 08648

www.BigRedRace.com
609-912-1911

BigRedRace@lawrenceville.org
Checks for Entry Fee Should be Made Out to "Lawrenceville School Camp"